
10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

CC County Commission

5 6 7 Total

AIP 1 1 5 7

AMP 1 0 1 2

APF 1 0 1 2

ARP 1 1 3 5

BRS 0 0 1 1

CHR 4 3 9 16

CNP 3 1 1 5

CPF 7 4 20 31

DEM 16,984 16,793 57,853 91,630

ECO 0 0 5 5

FPP 0 1 1 2

FVP 1 2 6 9

FWP 0 0 2 2

GRE 31 60 156 247

IDF 77 49 90 216

IDP 304 234 521 1,059

INT 1,712 1,431 2,962 6,105

LIB 107 118 255 480

MOD 0 1 0 1

MWP 1 0 0 1

NPA 10,464 9,603 20,829 40,896

POS 1 0 0 1

PRL 0 1 2 3

PRO 2 1 0 3

REF 18 10 27 55

REP 15,818 17,187 28,227 61,232

SPA 4 0 6 10

district number

party

1



10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

5 6 7 Total

SPF 4 6 11 21

SWP 2 2 4 8

TEA 3 9 5 17

UNI 1 0 1 2

UNK 2 2 5 9

Total 45,554 45,520 111,009 202,083
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AIP 1 0 6 7

AMP 1 0 1 2

APF 0 1 1 2

ARP 1 1 3 5

BRS 0 0 1 1

CHR 0 4 12 16

CNP 1 2 2 5

CPF 0 7 24 31

DEM 6,693 13,223 71,714 91,630

ECO 0 0 5 5

FPP 0 0 2 2

FVP 1 1 7 9

FWP 0 0 2 2

GRE 20 24 203 247

IDF 24 61 131 216

IDP 111 233 715 1,059

INT 654 1,304 4,147 6,105

LIB 54 80 346 480

MOD 0 0 1 1

MWP 0 1 0 1

NPA 4,100 7,986 28,810 40,896

POS 0 1 0 1

PRL 0 0 3 3

PRO 0 2 1 3

REF 8 13 34 55

REP 6,240 12,627 42,365 61,232

SPA 2 3 5 10

district number

party
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

1 2 3 Total

SPF 4 2 15 21

SWP 1 1 6 8

TEA 4 0 13 17

UNI 1 0 1 2

UNK 0 2 7 9

Total 17,921 35,579 148,583 202,083
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

CNG Congressional District

10 11 Total

AIP 7 0 7

AMP 2 0 2

APF 1 1 2

ARP 4 1 5

BRS 0 1 1

CHR 11 5 16

CNP 4 1 5

CPF 26 5 31

DEM 63,099 28,531 91,630

ECO 1 4 5

FPP 2 0 2

FVP 5 4 9

FWP 0 2 2

GRE 209 38 247

IDF 192 24 216

IDP 953 106 1,059

INT 5,446 659 6,105

LIB 429 51 480

MOD 1 0 1

MWP 1 0 1

NPA 34,986 5,910 40,896

POS 1 0 1

PRL 3 0 3

PRO 3 0 3

REF 49 6 55

REP 57,014 4,218 61,232

SPA 9 1 10

district number

party
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

10 11 Total

SPF 21 0 21

SWP 7 1 8

TEA 17 0 17

UNI 2 0 2

UNK 8 1 9

Total 162,513 39,570 202,083
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

CTY City District

11 21 Total

AIP 1 6 7

AMP 1 1 2

APF 1 1 2

ARP 1 4 5

BRS 0 1 1

CHR 4 12 16

CNP 3 2 5

CPF 7 24 31

DEM 16,989 74,641 91,630

ECO 0 5 5

FPP 0 2 2

FVP 1 8 9

FWP 0 2 2

GRE 31 216 247

IDF 77 139 216

IDP 304 755 1,059

INT 1,712 4,393 6,105

LIB 107 373 480

MOD 0 1 1

MWP 1 0 1

NPA 10,468 30,428 40,896

POS 1 0 1

PRL 0 3 3

PRO 2 1 3

REF 18 37 55

REP 15,821 45,411 61,232

SPA 4 6 10

district number

party
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

11 21 Total

SPF 4 17 21

SWP 2 6 8

TEA 3 14 17

UNI 1 1 2

UNK 2 7 9

Total 45,566 156,517 202,083
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

HSE FL House of Representatives

50 51 52 53 54 55 Total

AIP 0 0 3 3 1 0 7

AMP 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

APF 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

ARP 1 1 1 1 0 1 5

BRS 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

CHR 0 2 3 5 2 4 16

CNP 1 0 2 0 1 1 5

CPF 2 2 7 4 8 8 31

DEM 2,989 6,574 25,187 17,395 10,277 29,208 91,630

ECO 0 0 1 1 0 3 5

FPP 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

FVP 1 1 2 2 0 3 9

FWP 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

GRE 8 22 102 63 17 35 247

IDF 9 25 80 39 45 18 216

IDP 49 107 375 234 179 115 1,059

INT 246 682 2,180 1,348 965 684 6,105

LIB 10 38 197 101 79 55 480

MOD 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

MWP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

NPA 1,829 3,738 14,260 8,686 6,217 6,166 40,896

POS 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

PRL 0 0 2 1 0 0 3

PRO 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

REF 2 7 19 9 13 5 55

REP 3,158 6,847 23,728 12,721 10,034 4,744 61,232

SPA 1 2 3 2 1 1 10

district number

party
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

50 51 52 53 54 55 Total

SPF 1 3 10 5 2 0 21

SWP 0 0 4 2 1 1 8

TEA 1 1 13 2 0 0 17

UNI 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

UNK 0 1 2 4 2 0 9

Total 8,308 18,054 66,186 40,630 27,849 41,056 202,083
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AIP 0 7 7

AMP 0 2 2

APF 0 2 2

ARP 1 4 5

BRS 0 1 1

CHR 0 16 16

CNP 0 5 5

CPF 0 31 31

DEM 2,640 88,990 91,630

ECO 0 5 5

FPP 1 1 2

FVP 0 9 9

FWP 0 2 2

GRE 8 239 247

IDF 9 207 216

IDP 45 1,014 1,059

INT 224 5,881 6,105

LIB 11 469 480

MOD 0 1 1

MWP 0 1 1

NPA 1,674 39,222 40,896

POS 0 1 1

PRL 0 3 3

PRO 0 3 3

REF 0 55 55

REP 2,160 59,072 61,232

SPA 1 9 10

district number

party

11



10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

9 10 Total

SPF 3 18 21

SWP 0 8 8

TEA 1 16 17

UNI 1 1 2

UNK 0 9 9

Total 6,779 195,304 202,083
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

SB School Board

5 6 7 Total

AIP 1 1 5 7

AMP 1 0 1 2

APF 1 0 1 2

ARP 1 1 3 5

BRS 0 0 1 1

CHR 4 3 9 16

CNP 3 1 1 5

CPF 7 4 20 31

DEM 16,984 16,793 57,853 91,630

ECO 0 0 5 5

FPP 0 1 1 2

FVP 1 2 6 9

FWP 0 0 2 2

GRE 31 60 156 247

IDF 77 49 90 216

IDP 304 234 521 1,059

INT 1,712 1,431 2,962 6,105

LIB 107 118 255 480

MOD 0 1 0 1

MWP 1 0 0 1

NPA 10,464 9,603 20,829 40,896

POS 1 0 0 1

PRL 0 1 2 3

PRO 2 1 0 3

REF 18 10 27 55

REP 15,818 17,187 28,227 61,232

SPA 4 0 6 10

district number

party

13



10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

5 6 7 Total

SPF 4 6 11 21

SWP 2 2 4 8

TEA 3 9 5 17

UNI 1 0 1 2

UNK 2 2 5 9

Total 45,554 45,520 111,009 202,083
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

SEN Florida Senate

13 16 18 Total

AIP 2 5 0 7

AMP 2 0 0 2

APF 1 0 1 2

ARP 2 2 1 5

BRS 0 0 1 1

CHR 4 5 7 16

CNP 3 1 1 5

CPF 12 10 9 31

DEM 23,851 31,066 36,713 91,630

ECO 0 0 5 5

FPP 1 1 0 2

FVP 2 3 4 9

FWP 0 0 2 2

GRE 57 115 75 247

IDF 94 78 44 216

IDP 404 437 218 1,059

INT 2,285 2,633 1,187 6,105

LIB 147 214 119 480

MOD 0 1 0 1

MWP 1 0 0 1

NPA 14,039 17,332 9,525 40,896

POS 1 0 0 1

PRL 0 3 0 3

PRO 2 1 0 3

REF 26 17 12 55

REP 23,526 29,374 8,332 61,232

SPA 6 3 1 10

district number

party
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

13 16 18 Total

SPF 6 11 4 21

SWP 2 5 1 8

TEA 4 13 0 17

UNI 1 1 0 2

UNK 2 6 1 9

Total 64,483 81,337 56,263 202,083
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10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

WRD City Wards

111 211 212 213 214 215 216 217

AIP 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

AMP 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

APF 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

ARP 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

BRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

CHR 4 0 1 2 2 3 0 4

CNP 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

CPF 7 0 3 1 3 8 6 1

DEM 16,989 7,737 8,403 6,989 8,151 11,243 12,236 12,014

ECO 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1

FPP 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

FVP 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 3

FWP 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

GRE 31 30 22 33 45 17 29 11

IDF 77 13 26 20 28 9 15 10

IDP 304 111 127 91 120 82 75 45

INT 1,712 616 687 631 680 469 379 299

LIB 107 38 61 49 71 35 42 22

MOD 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

MWP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NPA 10,468 3,971 4,985 3,899 4,068 3,525 3,099 2,751

POS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PRL 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

PRO 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

REF 18 5 5 3 8 7 3 2

REP 15,821 7,760 7,080 8,957 6,259 4,950 2,601 1,989

SPA 4 2 0 0 1 1 1 1

district number

party
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218 Total

2 7

0 2

0 2

1 5

0 1

0 16

0 5

2 31

7,868 91,630

1 5

0 2

1 9

0 2

29 247

18 216

104 1,059

632 6,105

55 480

0 1

0 1

4,130 40,896

0 1

1 3

0 3

4 55

5,815 61,232

0 10



10/17/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

supervisor of elections

date

time 08:43 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

closing date = 

Oct/11/2011

111 211 212 213 214 215 216 217

SPF 4 2 4 1 3 1 2 1

SWP 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

TEA 3 3 5 3 3 0 0 0

UNI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

UNK 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

Total 45,566 20,294 21,416 20,685 19,445 20,358 18,491 17,157

18



218 Total

3 21

2 8

0 17

0 2

3 9

18,671 202,083


